

CS No. 57783/2016

Veena Rani

vs.

Surender Kumar & Ors.

17.01.2020

Present : Sh. S.C Gupta, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Gaurav Soni, Ld. counsel for defendant no.1
Sh. Sunil Chaudhary, Ld. counsel for defendant no.2 and 3.

PW.1 further cross-examined and discharged today.
PE is closed vide separate statement by the plaintiff.
List the case for DE 27.05.2020.
Advance copy of affidavit of evidence be supplied.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-02 (North): Rohini Courts:
Delhi: 17.01.2020